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Wettkampf-Nr. 26

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Lauf 1
0

Lara Pohlmann
Annalena Wagner
Katharina Stember
Olivia Magosch
Sirintana Beune

uf 2

Tabea Mose
Zoe Vogelmann
Amelie Zachenhuber
Rosalie Kleyboldt
Mareike Ehring
Michelle Lienhart
Nele Haning
Hannah Kiichler
Janne Baden
Katrin Gottwald
uf 3

Eileen Vieth
Ines Leonhardt
Karolin Kuhlmann
Ivana Janssen
Annika Bruhn
Isabel Marie Gose
Luisa Marie Razeto
Kateryna Pokrass
Leonie Antonia Beck
Ester Rizzetto

uf 4

Laura Frederike Selle
Kim Kristin Kriiger
Lena Riedemann
Maialen Rohrbach
Anna Dietterle
Jessica Felsner
Reva Foos
Christina Lehr
Lana Sokac
Selina Celar

uf 5

Hanna Koch
Marie Pietruschka
Kerstin Lange
Annalena Jacob
Angelina Koéhler
Lisa Hopink
Jenny Lahl

Lisa Sophie Selle
Olivia Wrobel
Sara Safranko

00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:22,93 Ranomi Kromowidjojo
00:23,74 Dorothea Brandt

1999
2002
1999
1996
2003

1999
2003
2004
2003
2001
1997
2001
2002
1990
1999

1997
1996
1995
2000
1992
2002
1992
2000
1997
1999

2000
2003
2002
2001
1997
1995
1993
1998
2001
1999

2000
1995
1990
1997
2000
1998
1989
2000
1998
2003

NED
NED
SG Neukdlln Berlin

Wasserfreunde Bielefeld
SG Mittelfranken

SG Liinen

SV Waiblingen
Swimteam HedDos

SC Villingen 1950

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SC Prinz Eugen Munchen
SC Wiesbaden 1911

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SV Augsburg

SG Bayer

Potsdamer SV

SGS Bremerhaven

SG Mittelfranken

SC Aqua Kdoln

SG Schwimmen Miinster
SC Steinhagen-Amshausen
SG Essen

SSG Saar Max Ritter
Potsdamer SV

ST Erzgebirge

TPSK 1925

SV Wiirzburg 05
Hofheimer SC

SG Stormarn Barsblittel

SG Dortmund

SV Halle / Saale

Swimteam HedDos
Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SC Aqua Kéin

DSW 1912 Darmstadt
Hofheimer SC

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
DSW 1912 Darmstadt

Disseldorfer SC 1898
SSG Leipzig

SG Dortmund

W98 Hannover
Hannover 96

SG Essen

Berliner TSC

SG Stormarn Barsblittel
SG Neukdlin Berlin
W98 Hannover

07.08.2017 Berlin
07.08.2017 Berlin
13.12.2009 Istanbul

00:26,65
00:26,62
00:26,62
00:26,62
00:26,63

00:26,56
00:26,52
00:26,40
00:26,37
00:26,33
00:26,35
00:26,40
00:26,49
00:26,54
00:26,58

00:26,26
00:26,11
00:25,90
00:25,60
00:25,26
00:25,48
00:25,69
00:25,95
00:26,13
00:26,31

00:26,14
00:26,11
00:25,77
00:25,52
00:25,18
00:25,41
00:25,68
00:25,95
00:26,12
00:26,31

00:26,14
00:26,05
00:25,77
00:25,51
00:24,82
00:25,31
00:25,62
00:25,90
00:26,11
00:26,28
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